
Figure 6-16

Park Used Most Often (Next 11)

36

27

24
23

20 19

14 14 14 14
13

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

Ring
go

ld 
Park

Sou
thw

es
t C

orr
ido

r P
ark

Ameri
ca

n L
eg

ion
 P

lay
gro

un
d

Mille
nn

ium
 P

ark
Ring

er 
Play

gro
un

d

Eng
lis

h H
.S

. A
thl

eti
c F

iel
ds

Pete
rs 

Park
Pub

lic
 G

ard
en

Rog
ers

 Park
Titu

s S
pa

rro
w P

ark
Olm

ste
d P

ark

Park Name

N
 o

f R
es

po
nd

en
ts

Ringgold Park
Southwest Corridor Park
American Legion Playground
Millennium Park
Ringer Playground
English H.S. Athletic Fields
Peters Park
Public Garden
Rogers Park
Titus Sparrow Park
Olmsted Park


